

210-1455 Youville Drive Ottawa, On K1C 6Z7 Phone: 613-837-1104

Vendor:

SILVA ET ST-PIERRE LTEE 600 RUE VERNON, LOCAL "B" GATINEAU, QUEBEC J9J 3K5

Ship To:

Site: Lot/Unit: PLACE ST. THOMAS PHASE 7

Model:

LOT 22 & 22A 1015 STANDARD

Civic:

903 COLOGNE STREET

tel: fax: 819-777-0347

contact:

ORDER DATE CHG. ORDER DT. **CANCEL DATE** RESPONSIBILITY **VENDOR# TERMS** May 21, 2025 ARIEL S28 NET 30 DAYS REFERENCE Comments/Special Instructions:

JOB/LOT/COST	REFERENCE	Description	QTY ORDERED	UNIT PRI	ICE	EXTENSION
067-022-051	CODE 051	FOOTING 8" x 40" WITH REBARS LINEAR FEET 62	62.0000	18.330000		1,136.46
067-022-051	CODE 051	FOOTING 8" x 34" WITH REBARS LINEAR FEET 190 - -	190.0000	16.100000		3,059.00
067-22A-063	CODE 063	FOUNDATION 8'-10" 250 LINEAR FEET	250.0000	29.470000		7,367.50
067-22A-063	CODE 063	ADDITIONAL BASEMENT WINDOW OPENINGS	2.0000	117.430000		234.86
067-22A-063	CODE 063	CONCRETE HEADERS WITH 6 REBARS ON TOP OF BASEMENT WINDOWS	4.0000	125.000000		500.00
						•
			Subtotal			12,297.82
			нѕт			1,598.72
Authorized Signature			Total Order Value			13,896.54

ORDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- 1. INVOICES must bear exact same prices and terms or authorization for changes must be received from our company in writing prior to shipping.

 2. The right is reserved to cancel all or part of this order if not delivered within the time specified.
- 3. Packing slips must accompany all shipments.
- 4. In the event of interruption of our business in whole or in part by reason of fire, flood, windstorm,earthquake, war, strike, embargo, acts of God, governmental action, or any causes beyond our control, we shall have the option of cancelling undelivered orders in whole or in part.

 5. Acceptance of this pirchase order, or shipment of it will constitute an agreement to all of its specifications as to terms, delivery and prices.
- 6. No deliveries accepted after 4:00 pm or on weekends.

SUVATSIFIERREUSE

600 rue Vernon, Local B Gatineau, Québec, 19J 3K5 Tel: (819) 777-0347 - Fax (819) 777-1729 R.B.Q. 2385-5166-95

	VALERNAFT HOMES (2619) LTD
	EXTRAS FOR CLASS" " Soil'S
252	LOT# 22-PSTPH7 MODEL# 1015 (A) JOB#067
	- Colling 8" 40" (5) 000 0
9	- FOOTING 8"X 40" WITH REBANS 62 Lin. FT X \$ 18.33 / LIN. FT = \$ 1,136.46
	- FOOTING 8"x 34" WITH REBANS
	- FOOTING 8"X 34" WITH REBANS 190 LIN. FT X \$ 16.10 / LIN. FT = \$ 3,059.00
	- FOUNDATION 8-10" INSTEAD 7-10" 250 LIN. FT X \$ 29.47 / LIN. FT = \$ 7,367.50
	- 4 BSMT WINDOW OPENING INSTEAD OF 2
- ,	2 EXTRAS OPENING X 3 234.85/ EACH = 3 469.70
	739.85
	ON TOP OF BASEMENT WINDOWS
	4 x 4 125.00 [EACH = \$ 500.00]
	16/AL= \$ 12,532.66
	+ TAXES
	1297.82